
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.
8

1

2

3

5

4

6

7

Name
Bajnógel Gábor

Szanyi Norbert

Nemes  Tibor

Varga Zoltán

Kosina Péter

Karpeta László

Szénási Gábor

Szimicsevics László

Max. Laps
14

14

13

11

11

8

6

3

Total Tm
9:54.030

10:25.665

10:32.638

7:32.120

8:44.146

6:24.108

8:05.743

9:15.180

In Session
futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

Overall BestTm
37.227

36.739

37.633

36.899

42.556

38.610

39.187

1:00.770

In Session
futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

RCOR kupa
Qualify

buggy
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